

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 5313-5314/2008(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in FAO No. 279/1975 & FAO No. 288/1975 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHANT GURMUKH SINGH(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHROMANI GURDWARA PRABND.COMMITT.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP, I.A. No.1 appln. for substitution  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11037 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Rohit Sohgaaura,Adv.

Mr. Yugant R. Marlapalle,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.

Ms. Kamaldeep Narang,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 12th May, 2008.

(A.S. BISHT)

MASTER COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT