

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14317-14318/2008

MAHANT GURMUKH SINGH(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHROMANI GURDWARA PRABND.COMMITT.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased petitioner and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11037 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, Counter affidavit be filed before 7.1.2009.

List the matter on 7.1.2009.

ns

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar