

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14317-14318/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2008 in FAO No. 279/1975 & FAO No. 288/1975 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHANT GURMUKH SINGH(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHROMANI GURDWARA PRABND.COMMITT.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,  
substitution of deceased petitioner and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 11037 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2009

This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the month of April, 2009.

(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ) COURT  
MASTER COURT MASTER