

ITEM NO.112 (MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9981-9982/2011

MAHANT GURMUKH SINGH(D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHROMANI GURDWARA PRABADHAK COMMITTEE ETC.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

C.A. No. 9983/2011 (IV)

Date : 19-04-2018 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

For Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, AOR

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these appeals after four weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
AR CUM PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST. REGISTRAR